Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

O
N
 M
O
D
E CHO
KE CO
ILS
▶	This	catalog	contains	the	typical	specification	only	due	to	the	limitation	of	space.		When	you	consider	the	purchase	of	our	products,	please	check	our	product	specification	sheets.
	 For	details	of	each	product	(characteristics	graph,	reliability	information,	precautions	for	use,	and	so	on),	see	our	website	(http://www.ty-top.com/)	.
LEADED COMMON MODE CHOKE COILS FOR AC LINES
WAVE
14918
■PARTS NUMBER
●TLH10UAH type（Hybrid choke）
TLH10UAH872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 0.70 1.00 0.7 250
TLH10UAH992 0R6 RoHS 9.9 min. 0.85 1.35 0.6 250
TLH10UAH123 0R5 RoHS 12 min. 1.06 1.60 0.5 250
●TLH10UA type（Hybrid choke）
TLH10UA 901 2R0 RoHS 0.9 min. 0.067 0.089 2.0 250
TLH10UA 112 1R8 RoHS 1.1 min. 0.087 0.126 1.8 250
TLH10UA 152 1R6 RoHS 1.5 min. 0.126 0.171 1.6 250
TLH10UA 212 1R4 RoHS 2.1 min. 0.160 0.222 1.4 250
TLH10UA 282 1R2 RoHS 2.8 min. 0.215 0.272 1.2 250
TLH10UA 432 1R0 RoHS 4.3 min. 0.330 0.398 1.0 250
TLH10UA 622 0R8 RoHS 6.2 min. 0.430 0.578 0.8 250
TLH10UA 872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 0.644 0.878 0.7 250
TLH10UA 992 0R6 RoHS 9.9 min. 0.836 1.138 0.6 250
TLH10UA 143 0R5 RoHS 14 min. 1.256 1.567 0.5 250
●TLH10UB type（Hybrid choke）
TLH10UB 701 2R0 RoHS 0.7 min. 0.056 0.097 2.0 250
TLH10UB 112 1R7 RoHS 1.1 min. 0.068 0.133 1.7 250
TLH10UB 142 1R4 RoHS 1.4 min. 0.113 0.214 1.4 250
TLH10UB 232 1R2 RoHS 2.3 min. 0.150 0.274 1.2 250
TLH10UB 352 1R0 RoHS 3.5 min. 0.232 0.422 1.0 250
TLH10UB 442 0R8 RoHS 4.4 min. 0.328 0.624 0.8 250
TLH10UB 872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 0.580 0.982 0.7 250
TLH10UB 972 0R6 RoHS 9.7 min. 0.735 1.314 0.6 250
TLH10UB 113 0R5 RoHS 11 min. 0.877 1.577 0.5 250
●TLF10UAH type
TLF10UAH872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 1.00 0.7 250
TLF10UAH992 0R6 RoHS 9.9 min. 1.35 0.6 250
TLF10UAH123 0R5 RoHS 12 min. 1.60 0.5 250
●TLF 9UA type
TLF 9UA 102W0R8K1 RoHS 1.0 ＋100/－10％ 0.5 0.80 250
TLF 9UA 202WR54K1 RoHS 2.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.0 0.54 250
TLF 9UA 302WR42K1 RoHS 3.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.5 0.42 250
TLF 9UA 502WR32K1 RoHS 5.0 ＋100/－10％ 2.5 0.32 250
TLF 9UA 802WR25K1 RoHS 8.0 ＋100/－10％ 4.0 0.25 250
TLF 9UA 103WR23K1 RoHS 10 ＋100/－10％ 4.5 0.23 250
●TLF 9UAH type
TLF 9UAH102W0R8K1 RoHS 1.0 ＋100/－10％ 0.5 0.80 250
TLF 9UAH202WR54K1 RoHS 2.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.0 0.54 250
TLF 9UAH302WR42K1 RoHS 3.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.5 0.42 250
TLF 9UAH502WR32K1 RoHS 5.0 ＋100/－10％ 2.5 0.32 250
TLF 9UAH802WR25K1 RoHS 8.0 ＋100/－10％ 4.0 0.25 250
TLF 9UAH103WR23K1 RoHS 10 ＋100/－10％ 4.5 0.23 250
Rated voltage AC
［V］（max.）
Parts number EHS
Common mode inductance